Little River Sportsman’s Association

Iron Man Match Scores

January 31, 2009

name

Burke Lott
Tony Mock
Fred Touchton
Alen Carter
W. Wallace
Lynn Wallace
Cara Mock
David Boyd

Lee Ovaert
Don Distefano

Burke Lott
Fred Touchton
Tony Mock
Alen Carter
Don Distefano
David Boyd

Lee Ovaert

gun

C.F. limited
C.F. limited
C.F. limited
C.F. limited
C.F. limited
C.F. limited
C.F. limited
C.F. limited

C.F. Open
C.F. Open

22 limited
22 limited
22 limited
22 limited
22 limited
22 limited

22 Open

stg1

16.12
17.66
17.55
18.62
27.59
35.62
44.82
23.57

9.96
35.73

17.81
18.19
14.82
22.78
21.04
21.38

9.47

stg2

16.61
19.28
17.18
20.31
29.49
39.99
40.00
22.94

10.83
33.60

18.43
18.10
15.73
24.21
19.61
20.31

8.61

stg3

15.79
19.19
18.12
21.08
33.59
40.70
49.76
27.26

11.25
48.70

13.69
19.25
35.89
20.23
26.44
28.67

10.21

stg4

20.21
19.62
22.42
20.59
30.52
36.74
42.95

DNF

11.89
64.56

25.82
20.30
19.23
20.06
30.88

DNF

10.18

stg5

20.21
18.49
22.16
28.02
39.75
32.68
43.97

DNF

13.04
38.09

16.80
23.09
19.94
24.24
27.12

DNF

10.57

total

89.28
94.24
97.43
108.62
160.94
185.73
221.50
DNF

56.97
220.68

92.55
98.93
105.59
111.52
125.09
DNF

49.04



